magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
114488
5
Tank Top Filters
Features:
-  Flow Rates:  Aluminum Housing; 96 GPM (Return), 32 GPM (Suction)
Steel Housing; 71 GPM (Return), 24 GPM (Suction)

5
Tank Top Filters
How to Order: TTF-ASR-P104/P104-03-10-0
Code Material/Series
ASR Aluminum Suction/Return
SSR Steel Suction/Return
Code
Port Size & Type
Left Side Port Right Side Port
P104/000 1 1/4” NPT None
B104/000 1 1/4” BSPT None
P104/P104 1 1/4” NPT 1 1/4” NPT
B104/B104 1 1/4” BSPT 1 1/4” BSPT
P108/000 1 1/2” NPT None
P108/P104 1 1/2” NPT 1 1/4” NPT
P108/P108 1 1/2” NPT 1 1/2” NPT
S020/000 #20 SAE None
S020/S020 #20 SAE #20 SAE
S024/000 #24 SAE None
S024/S024 #24 SAE #24 SAE
Code Check Valve Option
0 No Check Valve
V with Check Valve
Code Gauge & Oil Fill Port Location
10 Gauge Port in Location 1, No Oil Fill Port
12 Gauge Port in Location 1&2, No Oil Fill Port
1P
Gauge Port in Location 1, 1 1/4” NPT
Fill Port with Plug
1S
Gauge Port in Location 1, #12 SAE
Fill Port with Plug
Code By-Pass Valve Option
00 No By-Pass
03 3 PSI By-Pass (Suction)
05 5 PSI By-Pass (Suction)
15 15 PSI By-Pass (Return)
25 25 PSI By-Pass (Return)
50 50 PSI By-Pass (Return)
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com